L20000 327846

(R	'equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	Business Entity Name)	
(C	Ocument Number)	
ertified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer	
	Office Use Only	



400354129864

C RICO OCT 28 2020



Ì



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE: 465883 7582415
AUTHORIZATION: Sprelle Man
COST LIMIT : \$ 1.2500
ORDER DATE: October 22, 2020
ORDER TIME : 10:46 AM
ORDER NO. : 465883-025
CUSTOMER NO: 7582415
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: ACT STUART, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson - EXT. 62968
EVAMINED/C INTETATO.

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJE	ACT Stuar	t, LLC				
Ç(),		No	ime of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	d fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerni	ng this ma	atter to the	following:	
	Robin Albri	iht				
				Name of	Person	
	TBL, Inc.					
				Firm/Co	mpany	_
	7220 Winds	or Dr				
			-	Addr	ess	
	Allentown P	A 18106				
	# 1 L O 1	1.	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	r_albright@tb I		o be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	ion)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this mat	ter. please	e call:		
	Robin Albrig	ht	61 at (10	289-2453 X127	
	Nam	of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amo	unt:			
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi	Address ling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		S	The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ACT Stuart, L	LC				
	st conatin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	treet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>P</u> :	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
3321 S Federa	1 Highway	2271	Landmark Pl		
Stuart, FL 349)97	Man	asquan NJ 08736		
					
	ed Agent, Registered Office,			12 13 1	
	mpany cannot serve as its own ith an active Florida registration		i ou must designate an in	dividual or	
•	•				
•	street address of the registere				21
•	•	d agent are: Company			2020
•	street address of the registere	d agent are:			2020 OC1
•	street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	d agent are: Company Name			2020 OCT 2:
•	street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	d agent are: Company	cceptable)		723
•	street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	d agent are: Company Name	cceptable)		
•	Street address of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street Florida street address	d agent are: Company Name SS (P.O. Box NOT ac	•		
The name and the Florida Having been named as regis place designated in this certifurther agree to comply with	Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street Florida street address Tallahassee	d agent are: Company Name SS (P.O. Box NOT ac FL State State rice of process for the pointment as registere as registered agent a	32301 Zip above stated limited liabed agent and agree to act and complete performance	in this capacity, ce of my duties, a	M 10: 4 le

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
	thorized Member
"MGR" = Man	
MGR	Robert Cancro
	2271 Landmark PI Manasquan NJ 08736
	Midnasquan INJ 08730
	
	
	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
f an effective date is listed date of filing.) Sote: If the date inserted	date, if other than the date of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other pro	visions, if any.
REOUIRED S	The true
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Robert Cancro
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)